
NOTE: 1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFIED.

2. ALL DA,DB,LA,LB,WP AND J SERIES OF CAT.NO.S ARE
LISTED BY "UNDERWRITERS INC." AND "CSA" FOR USE
ON CODE WIRES AND FLEX/24 STRANDED CABLES.

PRE-FIX CAT.NO.WITH "L" HAS NOT PEEP HOLE UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN THE SUFFIX OF THE CAT.NO.
WITH "P".

MATERIAL: HIGH CONDUCTIVITY WROUGHT COPPER

FINISH: ELECTOR-TIN PLATE UNLESS OTHERWISE
SPECIFED PLATE PER MIL - T -16366.
SUFFIX CAT.NO.WITH "SP" FOR SILVER.

INSTALLATION GUIDE
DIE CODE = 71
DIE COLOR = Red

CELESTRA
CAT.NO

WIRE SIZE BOLT
SIZE

B
MIN

C
±0.04

H
±0.01

D
±0.015CODE FLEX

DA3512A-241 -

350 Weld
259/.0368
427/.0285
703/.0224

889/.0201 373.7
kcmil

1/2 1.25 1.61 0.79 0.22

00 23-Aug-25 Ruby Feng Sinia Qiu Celestra Standards Spec. Initialed.
HIGH-CONDUCTIVITY
WROUGHT COPPER DA3512A-241

ELECTRO TIN PLATE 186-cp1981


