			4				3	\downarrow		2				1			
1	DISCLOS	ED IN CONFI	DENCE AND	NOT TO BE RE	ROERTY OF CELESTR EPRODUCED, USED O	RA, IS DR			CELESTRA CAT.NO	WIRE CODE	SIZE FLEX	BOLT SIZE	B MIN	C ±0.04	H ±0.01	D ±0.015] '
D	NOT	D EXCEPT F			ARE IN INCHES U	JNLESS	OTHERWISE		DA3512A-24	.1 -	350 Weld 259/.0368 427/.0285 703/.0224 889/.0201 373.7 kcmil	1/2	1.25	1.61	0.79	0.22	D
	SPECIFIED. 2. ALL DA,DB,LA,LB,WP,AL,AS AND J SERIES OF CAT.NO.S ARE LISTED BY "UNDERWRITERS INC." AND "CSA" FOR USE ON CODE WIRES AND FLEX/24 STRANDED CABLES.														_		
	PRE-FIX CAT.NO.WITH "L" HAS NOT PEEP HOLE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED IN THE SUFFIX OF THE CAT.NO. WITH "P". MATERIAL: HIGH CONDUCTIVITY WROUGHT COPPER																
С	FINISH: ELECTOR-TIN PLATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFED PLATE PER MIL - T -16366. SUFFIX CAT.NO.WITH "SP" FOR SILVER.													С			
	Beveled wire entry INSTALLATION GUIDE DIE CODE = 71 DIE COLOR = Red Wire inspection hole											€					
В	CUL US ROHS, LISTED WIRE CONNECTORS WIRE CONNECTORS								BOLT SIZE Color coded barrel markings								В
																	_
										HUYA www.huyaco.com		ancun	Rd. Zh	nongcı	ın Tov	/n.	
А									TITLE WIRE CONNECTORS AND SOLDERING LUGS FOR CODE AND FLEX CABLE MATERIAL HIGH-CONDUCTIVITY PRT. NO. SCALE THRID ANGLE PROJECTION								
		DATE	Ruby Feng	Sinia Qiu CHK		Standard ESCRIP	ds Spec. Initialed.			ATERIAL HIGH-CONDUCTIVITY WROUGHT COPPER NISH ELECTRO TIN PLATE	DWG. NO. 186-cp19	-	NIT	TS THE	ANGLE F	ROJECTION	
			4	2			3	4		2	100 0019		IIN	1	Т		